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DESCRIPTION

Status

PROJECTION
METHOD

PAGEDate

ORDER CODE

TECHNICAL REFERENCE

CHECKEDCREATED
IQD Frequency Products Ltd

Station Road
Crewkerne
Somerset
TA18 8AR

Tel. +44 (0)1460 270200

www.iqdfrequencyproducts.com

GENERAL TOLERANCE

BUSINESS UNIT

REV. FILE DATE BY

DIN ISO 2768-1m

IQCM-200
Disciplined Oven Controlled 
Crystal Oscillator

Pin Connections
1. NC 8. State Input
2. NC 9. NC
3. +Vs 10. 1PPS Input
4. GND 11. GND
5. State Output 12. 1PPS Output
6. RXD 13. GND
7. TXD 14. 10MHz Output

51.00 ±0.5

13
.0

0
±0

.5

4.
50

51
.0

0
±0

.5
42

.0
0

1.00 ±0.114 - O

5.0015.00

5.00 20.00

1                               7

  14                             8


